
8786 87

GOOD STABILITY DUE TO ALUMINIUM FEET OR FILLABLE BASE

INDOOR, OUTDOOR AND HEAVY WEATHER RESISTANT OPTIONS

EASY POSTER EXCHANGE WITH SNAP - TECHNIQUE

5. 
PAVEMENT
SIGNS

Pavement signs are the most common and 

effective advertising method to get people 

to notice your business. At the entrance of 

your store, restaurant or other public place. 

A-Boards and Windtalkers are commonly 

used in pedestrian and high traffic areas. 

Easy to set up and available in a wide 

variety of styles, shapes, materials and 

sizes.

Gehwegaufsteller
Stoepborden

88

102

INDEX

5.1 A-Boards
Kundenstopper
A-Borden

5.2 Windtalkers
Windtalker
Windtalkers

32 MM PROFILE A-BOARD 
GOOD

DESIGN COMPASSO® A-BOARD
BETTER

DESIGN A-BOARD PRIME
BEST

•	 Best selling outdoor pavement sign
•	 Stable metal back wall
•	 UV resistant anti-glare protection foil

•	 Unique 37 mm aluminium double profile
•	 Premium design with the curved top frame
•	 Special designed foil for poster protection

•	 High quality A-Board with special safety 
features 

•	 Safety catch folding mechanism
•	 Non corrosive metal back panel
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32 MM PROFILE A-BOARD

32 MM PROFILE WEATHER RESISTANT
A-BOARD

EN

EN

DE

DE

NL

NL

•	Best selling outdoor pavement sign
•	Stable metal back wall
•	UV resistant anti-glare protection foil

•	For outdoor use
•	Draining holes in the lower profile
•	Weatherproof (splashproof) fully sealed poster bag

•	Bester outdoor Kundenstopper
•	Stabile Metallrückwand
•	UV-beständige Blendschutzfolie

•	Für den Außeneinsatz
•	Wasser-Ablauf-Löcher im unteren Profil
•	Wetterfest (spritzwassergeschützt) versiegelte Postertasche  

•	Bestverkochte stoepbord voor buiten
•	Stabiele metalen achterwand
•	UV-bestendige, anti-reflecterende beschermfolie

•	Voor buitengebruik
•	Afvoergaten in bodemprofiel
•	Volledig gesealde weerbestendige (spatbestendig) posterhoes

Art. nr. 

Mitred corners
ZPA2G32ME
ZPA1G32ME
ZPA0G32ME
ZP50x70G32ME
ZP70x100G32ME
ZPA1G32MEC9005
ZP50x70G32MEC9005
ZP70x100G32MEC9005

Rounded corners
ZPA2R32ME
ZPA1R32ME
ZPA0R32ME
ZP50x70R32ME
ZP70x100R32ME

W 

Dimensions (cm)

H D 

DIN/Size

A2
A1
A0
50x70
70x100
A1
50x70
70x100

A2
A1
A0
50x70
70x100

4,5
9,2
15,4
6,6
10,7
9,2
6,6
10,7

5,8
8,7
15,1
6,4
10,2

KG
46,5
63,9
88,6
54,5
92,5
63,9
54,5
92,5

46,5
63,9
88,6
54,5
74,5

99,9
109,4
138
99,9
138
109,4
99,9
138

102,5
112
140,6
112
140,6

68,3
74,4
92,5
74,4
74,5
74,4
74,4
74,4

68,3
74,4
92,5
74,4
92,5

Art. nr. 

ZPA2R32MEWR
ZPA1R32MEWR
ZP50x70R32MEWR
ZP70x100R32MEWR

W 

Dimensions (cm)

H D 

DIN/Size

A2
A1
50x70
70x100

8,9
11,1
8,4
13,5

KG
46,5
63,9
54,5
68,3

102,5
112
112
140,6

68,3
74,4
68,3
74,5

Optional: Topcard + Wireframe Set for size A1 and Brochure Basket (see p. 100)

See accessory page for options (p. 100) Graphic available 

DESIGN COMPASSO® A-BOARD

DESIGN A-BOARD PRIME

EN

EN

DE

DE

NL

NL

•	Unique 37 mm aluminium double profile
•	Premium design with the curved top frame
•	Special designed foil for poster protection

•	High quality A-Board with special safety features 
•	Safety catch folding mechanism
•	Non corrosive metal back panel

•	Einzigartiges 37 mm Aluminium-Doppelprofil
•	Premium-Design mit dem abgerundeten Oberprofil
•	Spezialfolie für Posterschutz

•	Kundenstopper mit speziellen Sicherheits-Features
•	Sicherheits-Schnapp-Mechanismus
•	Korrosionsbeständige Metallrückwand

•	Uniek dubbel aluminium profiel van 37 mm
•	Premium design met gebogen bovenframe
•	Speciaal ontworpen folie voor posterbescherming

•	Hoge kwaliteit A-Bord met speciale veiligheidskenmerken
•	Veilig inklapmechanisme
•	Corrosiebestendige metalen achterwand

Art. nr. 

ZPC2A1
W 

Dimensions (cm)

H D 

DIN/Size

A1 16,4
KG

66 115 78

Art. nr. 

ZPZA1

Outdoor
ZPZA1WR

W 

Dimensions (cm)

H D 

DIN/Size

A1

A1

12,3

14,2

KG
65,2

65,2

110

110

76

76

Optional: 3 mm foamed PVC Topcard and Brochure Basket suitable for Compasso® (see p. 101)

Optional: Topcard for size A1 (see p. 101)

See accessory page for options (p. 100)

BESTSELLER
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5.1 A-BOARDS

Graphic available 

PATENTED

Create your own design or choose one of our standard designs 
For more information about standard designs on various products view p. 306
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5.1 A-BOARDS

DESIGN COMPASSO® A-BOARD LOGO

Art. nr. 

ZPC1A1

Integrated Topcard

W 

Dimensions (cm)

H D 

DIN/Size

A1

A1

18,5
KG

66

64,7

79,3

20,4

79,3

Integrated Topcard included
Optional: Personalise with your own branding or logo with Topcard for Design Compasso® 
A-Board A1 (see p. 101)

EN

DE

NL

•	Premium A-Board with extreme durability
•	Unique logo option on top
•	Perfect for shop entrances and shopping malls

•	Premium Kundenstopper mit extremer Haltbarkeit
•	Einzigartige Logo Option
•	Perfekt für Geschäftseingänge und Einkaufszentrum

•	Premium A-Bord met extreme duurzaamheid
•	Unieke logo optie aan bovenzijde
•	Perfect bij winkelingangen en winkelcentra

See accessory page for options (p. 100)  

25 MM PROFILE A-BOARD DESIGN 
STANDARD

EN

DE

NL

•	Bestseller
•	Indoor use or covered areas
•	Double-sided

•	Bestseller dank einfachem, stabilem Profil
•	 Innengebrauch oder geschützten Außenbereich
•	Doppelseitig

•	Bestseller
•	Voor binnengebruik of overdekte ruimtes
•	Dubbelzijdig

Art. nr. 

ZPA2G25
ZPA1G25
ZP50x70G25
ZP70x100G25
ZPA2R25
ZPA1R25
ZP50x70R25
ZP70x100R25

W 

Dimensions (cm)

H D 

DIN/Size

A2
A1
50 x 70
70 x 100
A2
A1
50 x 70
70 x 100

5
6,8
5,9
9
4,7
6,6
5,7
8,8

KG
45,1
62,5
98
91,7
100,6
73,6
53,1
73,1

98
107,5
67,4
136,1
67,4
110,1
100,6
138,1

67,4
73,6
53,1
73,1
45,1
62,5
67,4
91,7

Optional: Brochure Basket (see p. 100)

BESTSELLER

Graphic available 
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5.1 A-BOARDS

A-BOARD FABRIC MOVE

EN

DE

NL

•	Easy to move thanks to lightweight and carry bag
•	With easy Velcro attachment of the graphic
•	Easily set-up thanks to no-tool assembly

•	Einfach zu transportieren dank geringem Gewicht und 
Tragetasche

•	Mit einfacher Klettverschlussbefestigung des Prints
•	Einfacher Aufbau dank werkzeugloser Montage

•	Gemakkelijk te verplaatsen dankzij lichtgewicht en 
draagtas

•	Met eenvoudige klittenbandbevestiging van de 
graphic

•	Eenvoudig op te zetten dankzij montage zonder 
gereedschap

Art. nr. 

ZPMA1
W 

Dimensions (cm)

H D 

DIN/Size

A1 2,7
KG

69 105 74

Included with a luxurious soft carry bag 
Same system as the well-known Zipper-Wall tube systems

PATENTED

CHALK A-BOARD
SWING
EN

DE

NL

•	Stylish and industrial outdoor black steel chalk A-Board
•	Share messages with a white chalk marker
•	Perfect for the hospitality market

•	Stilvoller und industrieller, outdoor Kreidetafel-
Kundenstopper aus schwarzem Stahl

•	Nachrichten mit einem weißen Kreidemarker teilen
•	Perfekt für die Gastronomie

•	Stijlvol en industrieel outdoor zwart stalen krijt A-Board
•	Deel berichten met een witte krijtstift
•	Perfect voor de horecamarkt

Art. nr. 

ZPSW50x70
W 

Dimensions (cm)

H D 

DIN/Size

50 x 70 4,1
KG

57,2 95,9 69,6

5.
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Included white chalkmarker

now available
with imprint

BESTSELLER
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5.1 A-BOARDS

A-BOARD ELEGANT STEEL

EN

DE

NL

•	Elegant and robust steel design
•	Poster protection foil with magnetic tape for easy 

poster exchange
•	Coated in a sleek black finish

•	Elegantes und robustes Stahldesign
•	Plakatschutzfolie mit Magnetband für einfachen 

Plakatwechsel
•	Beschichtet in einem eleganten schwarzen Finish

•	Elegant en robuust stalen design
•	Posterbeschermfolie met magnetische tape voor 

eenvoudige posterwisseling
•	Gecoat in strakke zwarte afwerking

Art. nr. 

ZPESA1BL
ZPES50x70BL
ZPES70x100BL

W 

Dimensions (cm)

H D 

DIN/Size

A1
50x70
70x100

12,3
9,7
15,3

KG
67
57,5
77,5

104,5
96,5
116

71,5
64
85,5

A-BOARD ELEGANT STEEL 
WITH LOGO PANEL

EN

DE

NL

•	Elegant and robust steel design
•	Poster protection foil with magnetic tape for easy 

poster exchange
•	Fixed logo panel on top

•	Elegantes und robustes Stahldesign
•	Plakatschutzfolie mit Magnetstreifen für einfachen 

Plakatwechsel
•	Feste Logoplatte oben

•	Elegant en robuust stalen design 
Posterbeschermfolie met magnetische tape voor 
eenvoudige posterwisseling

•	Vast logopaneel aan de bovenzijde

Art. nr. 

ZPESA1BLTOP
ZPES50x70BLTOP

W 

Dimensions (cm)

H D 

DIN/Size

A1
50x70

14
12

KG
70
61

128
119

70
70

NEW

For indoor and covered outdoor use
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5.1 A-BOARDS

CITY SIGN ELEGANT STEEL
EN

DE

NL

•	Circular base for sidewalk safety
•	Double-sided outdoor display
•	Rounded top perfect for branding

•	Runder Standfuß für mehr Stabilität im Außenbereich
•	Doppelseitiges Outdoor-Display
•	Abgerundete Oberseite – ideal für Ihr Branding

•	Cirkelvormige voet voor veilige plaatsing op de stoep
•	Dubbelzijdige display voor buitengebruik
•	Afgeronde bovenzijde, ideaal voor branding

Art. nr. 

CSESA1BLTOP
CSES50x70BLTOP

W 

Dimensions (cm)

H D 

DIN/Size

A1
50x70

21,5
18

KG
74
64

148
130

74
64

NEW
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For indoor and covered outdoor use

A-BOARD SLIDE IN
EN

DE

NL

•	Choose between BOND or FOREX® panel boards
•	Double-sided outdoor display
•	Weather-resistant steel Kundenstopper

•	Wahlweise mit BOND- oder FOREX®-Platten erhältlich
•	Beidseitig nutzbares Outdoor-Display
•	Wetterbeständiger Stahl-Kundenstopper

•	Kies tussen BOND- of FOREX®-panelen
•	Dubbelzijdige display voor buiten
•	Weerbestendig stalen A-Bord

Art. nr. 

ZPSFA1
W 

Dimensions (cm)

H D 

DIN/Size

A1 5,3
KG

60,5 97,8 58,8

NEW
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5.1 A-BOARDS

A-BOARD STICK-ON
EN

EN

EN
DE

DE

DENL

NL

NL

•	Writable black BOND boards with optional top imprint
•	Suitable for liquid chalk markers
•	Exclusively at Showdown Displays Europe

•	Quick and effortless assembly with grips
•	From 2 panels to 1 promotional A-Board in a second
•	Durable and weather-resistant board for indoor and 

covered outdoor use

•	Strong and sturdy aluminium frame
•	Durable and weather-resistant board (BOND)
•	Omni Velcro included to hold any board material

•	Beschreibbare schwarze BOND-Platten mit optionalem 
Top-Imprint

•	Geeignet für Flüssigkreidemarker
•	Exklusiv bei Showdown Displays Europe

•	Schnelle und mühelose Montage mit Griffen
•	Von 2 Paneelen zu 1 Kundenstopper in einer Sekunde
•	Langlebiges und wetterfestes Board für den Innen- 

und überdachten Außeneinsatz

•	Starker und robuster Aluminiumrahmen
•	Langlebiges und witterungsbeständiges Paneel (BOND)
•	 Inklusive Omni-Klettverschluss für jedes Platten-Material

•	Beschrijfbare zwarte BOND-panelen met optionele 
topprint

•	Geschikt voor vloeibare krijtstiften
•	Exclusief verkrijgbaar bij Showdown Displays Europe

•	Snelle en moeiteloze montage met grepen
•	Van 2 panelen naar 1 promotioneel A-Bord 

in een seconde
•	Duurzaam en weerbestendig bord voor binnen- 

en overdekt buitengebruik

•	Sterk en stabiel aluminium frame
•	Duurzaam en weerbestendig bord (BOND)
•	Omni klittenband inbegrepen om elk bordmateriaal vast 

te houden

Art. nr. 

Art. nr. 

Art. nr. 

ZPGA1CHB
ZPGA2CHB
ZPG50x70CHB

ZPGA2
ZPGA1
ZPG50x70

ZPSOA2-HW
+ FBZPSOA2SET-BW3
ZPSOA1-HW
+ FBZPSOA1SET-BW3
ZPSO50x70-HW
+ FBZPSO50x70SET-BW3

W 

W 

W 
Dimensions (cm)

Dimensions (cm)

Dimensions (cm)

H 

H 

H 

D 

D 

D 
DIN/Size

DIN/Size

DIN/Size

A2
A1
50x70

A2
A1
50x70

-
A2
-
A1
-
50x70

4
2
2,8

4
2
2,8

1,4
2,1
1,4
4,1
1,4
2,9

KG

KG

KG

59,4
42
50

59,4
42
50

2,5
42
2,5
59,4
2,5
50

84,1
59,4
70

84,1
59,4
70

98
59,4
108,5
84,1
98
70

0,3
0,3
0,3

0,3
0,3
0,3

68,5
0,5
82
0,5
68,5
0,5
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Exclusively at Showdown Displays Europe

Choose white or custom-printed BOND boards

PATENTED

PATENTED

For indoor and covered outdoor use

A-BOARD GRAB & GRIP

A-BOARD GRAB & GRIP BLACK NEW

NEW

now available
with imprint
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5.1 A-BOARDS
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TOPCARD FOR DESIGN 
COMPASSO® A-BOARD 
LOGO A1

•	FOREX® 3 mm board material
•	Highly visible double-sided branding 

or advertising message
•	FOREX® 3 mm Plattenmaterial 
•	Gut sichtbares beidseitiges Branding 

oder Werbebotschaft
•	FOREX® 3 mm plaatmateriaal 
•	Duidelijk zichtbare dubbelzijdige 

branding of reclameboodschap

EN

DE

NL

Art. nr. FBTOPZPC1A1-FP3

Accessory for Design Compasso® A-Board Logo A1

TOPCARD FOR DESIGN 
A-BOARD PRIME A1

•	FOREX® 3 mm board material
•	Highly visible double-sided branding 

or advertising message
•	FOREX® 3 mm Plattenmaterial 
•	Gut sichtbares beidseitiges Branding 

oder Werbebotschaft
•	FOREX® 3 mm plaatmateriaal 
•	Duidelijk zichtbare dubbelzijdige 

branding of reclameboodschap

EN

DE

NL

Art. nr. FBTOPZPZA1-FP3

Accessory for Design A-Board Prime A1

TOPCARD FOR 32 MM 
PROFILE A-BOARD A1

•	FOREX® 3 mm board material
•	Highly visible double-sided branding 

or advertising message
•	FOREX® 3 mm Plattenmaterial 
•	Gut sichtbares beidseitiges Branding 

oder Werbebotschaft
•	FOREX® 3 mm plaatmateriaal 
•	Duidelijk zichtbare dubbelzijdige 

branding of reclameboodschap

EN

DE

NL

Art. nr. FBTSZPA1-FP3

Accessory for 32 mm Profile A-Board A1

SPLASHPROOF       
POSTER BAG

TOPCARD + 
WIREFRAME SET

BROCHURE BASKET

•	Prolonged poster life - UV resistant 
PVC envelope

•	Verlängerte Poster-Haltbarkeit dank 
UV- PVC Postertasche

•	Verlengde poster levensduur - UV 
PVC envelop

EN

DE

NL

•	Zinc plated finish for durability
•	Verzinkte Oberfläche für eine lange 

Lebensdauer
•	Verzinkte afwerking voor 

duurzaamheid

EN
DE

NL

•	PVC topcard suitable for printing or 
vinyl signage application

•	PVC TopCard für Logodrucke oder 
Vinylbeschilderung

•	PVC topbord geschikt voor print of 
vinyl sign opties

EN

DE

NL

Art. nr. WRBAGA4
WRBAGA3
WRBAGA2
WRBAGA1
WRBAG50x70
WRBAG70x100

Art. nr. LHZPA4
LHZPA5

Art. nr. TSZPA1

POSTER FOIL, FOIL SET SET OF 2 BLACK WRITING
FOILS AND 3 CHALK PENS

•	Anti-glare UV stable poster cover
•	UV-beständige Antireflex Schutzfolie
•	Anti-reflecterend en UV-bestendige 

postercover

EN
DE
NL

•	Chalk markers in pink, white and 
green

•	Kreidemarker in rosa, weiß und grün
•	Krijtstiften in roze, wit en groen

EN

DE
NL

Art. nr. Foil (5 pcs)
FOILA4
FOILA3
FOILA2
FOILA1
FOILA0
FOIL50x70
FOIL70x100

Foilset (2 pcs)
SETFZPA4
SETFZPA3
SETFZPA2
SETFZPA1
SETFZPA0
SETFZP50x70
SETFZP70x100
SETFZP100x140

Art. nr. 2 Black Foils
SETWFA3
SETWFA2
SETWFA1
SETWFA0
SETWF50x70
SETWF70x100

Accessory for Snap Frames, A-Boards and 
Windtalkers®

Accessory for 25 mm Profile A-Board Design Standard, 
32 mm Profile A-Board and Design Compasso® A-Board

Accessory for 32 mm Profile A-Board, DIN A1

Accessory for A-Boards and Snap Frames Accessory for A-Boards, Windtalker® and           
Snap Frames

PATENTED

GRAB & GRIP ACCESSORY 
SET

•	Set of two grips and one bottom 
holder

•	Set bestehend aus zwei Klemmen 
und einem unteren Halter

•	Set van twee klemmen en één 
klittenbandstrip

EN

DE

NL

Art. nr. ZPG-HW

Accessory for A-Board Grab & Grip
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5.2 WINDTALKERS

WINDTALKER® CITY 
WITH PLASTIC BASE
EN

DE

NL

•	Thick metal springs for stability at high wind velocity
•	Clip frame system on 2 sides
•	Plastic base for water or sand filling

•	Dicke Metallfedern für Stabilität bei hoher 
Windgeschwindigkeit

•	Klappsystem auf 2 Seiten
•	Kunststoff-Basis für Wasser- oder Sandfüllung

•	Dikke metalen veren voor stabiliteit bij hoge windsnelheid
•	Klemframe aan 2 zijden
•	Kunststof tank voor het vullen van water of zand

Art. nr. 

WTRA1
WTRA0
WTR50x70
WTR70x100
WTRA1BLK
WTRA0BLK
WTR70x100BLK

Weatherproof (Splashproof)
WTRA1WR
WTR70x100WR
WTRA1WRBLK
WTR70x100WRBLK

W 

Dimensions (cm)

H D 

DIN/Size

A1
A0
50 x 70
70 x 100
A1
A0
70 x 100

A1
70 x 100
A1
70 x 100

13,8
23,6
10,7
19,4
13,8
23,6
19,4

13,8
19,4
13,8
19,4

KG
67
88,7
63,5
83,5
67
88,7
83,5

67
83,5
67
83,5

112,3
149,7
98,2
130,8
112,3
149,7
130,8

112,3
130,8
112,3
130,8

59
83,5
59
83,5
59
88,7
83,5

59
83,5
59
83,5

Windtalker® PVC Cover, Splashproof Poster Bag and Topcard for A1 
Windtalker® City (see p. 103)

BESTSELLER

Graphic available

Leaflet Holder available on request
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TOPCARD FOR 
WINDTALKER® CITY A1

•	FOREX® 3 mm board material
•	Highly visible double-sided branding 

or advertising message
•	FOREX® 3 mm Plattenmaterial 
•	Gut sichtbares beidseitiges Branding 

oder Werbebotschaft
•	FOREX® 3 mm plaatmateriaal 
•	Duidelijk zichtbare dubbelzijdige 

branding of reclameboodschap

EN

DE

NL

Art. nr. FBTSWTRA1-FP3

Accessory for Windtalker® City with Plastc Base A1

SPLASHPROOF       
POSTER BAG

•	Prolonged poster life - UV resistant 
PVC envelope

•	Verlängerte Poster-Haltbarkeit dank 
UV- PVC Postertasche

•	Verlengde poster levensduur - UV 
PVC envelop

EN

DE

NL

Art. nr. WRBAGA4
WRBAGA3
WRBAGA2
WRBAGA1
WRBAG50x70
WRBAG70x100

Accessory for Snap Frames, A-Boards and 
Windtalkers®

PATENTED
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5.2 WINDTALKERS

WINDTALKER® EXCEL 
WITH PLASTIC BASE

EN

DE

NL

•	Safety design with moulded end caps
•	Easy change of poster
•	Reinforced springs with a kick proof twin wall 

centre panel for durability

•	Sicherheits Design mit geformten Endkappen
•	Einfacher Wechsel des Plakats
•	Verstärkte Federn und eine schlagfeste 

Trennwand für eine lange Lebensdauer

•	Design met veilige hoeken
•	Eenvoudig verwisselen van poster
•	Versterkte veren met een kickproof dubbelwandig 

middenpaneel voor duurzaamheid

Art. nr. 

WTEA1
WTEA0
WTE70x100

W 

Dimensions (cm)

H D 

DIN/Size

A1
A0
70 x 100

17,5
26,8
23,9

KG
62,5
87,4
81,2

121,5
159,6
140,7

50
65
65

Graphic available

WINDTALKER® EXCEL 
WITH METAL BASE

EN

DE

NL

•	Projecting steel legs for good stability
•	Safety design with no sharp edges
•	Snap Frame closing to the vertical sides giving added 

poster protection

•	Stahlbeine für eine gute Stabilität
•	Sicherheits Design ohne scharfe Kanten
•	Klapprahmen an den vertikalen Seiten einfach zu öffnen

•	Stalen poten voor optimale stabiliteit
•	Veiligheid design zonder scherpe randen
•	Kliklijst sluit aan de verticale zijden voor extra 

posterbescherming

Art. nr. 

WTEEA1
WTEEA0
WTEE70x100

W 

Dimensions (cm)

H D 

DIN/Size

A1
A0
70x100

16,5
20,1
14,1

KG
62,4
87,1
73

1120
146,8
128

96
130,5
111,5 NEW

NEW: SIZE


